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Women's Cool T

New Sizes 2024

Our classic Cool T cut to a feminine fit integrating form and function to unlock your

fitness potential.

Colours:

Arctic White
Blush

Bottle Green
Burgundy
Charcoal
Digital Lavender
Electric Green
Electric Orange
Electric Pink
Electric Yellow
Fire Red
French Navy
Heather Grey
Hot Pink

Hyper Pink
Jade

Jet Black

Kelly Green
Magenta Magic
Oxford Navy

CMYK References
White

2/15/9/0
93/24/85/68
20/97/40/58
54/27/36/82
53/56/4/0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2/100/85/6
100/73/28/86
16/11/11/27
0/100/24/4
0/93/0/0
100/14/60/69
73/67/61/67
91/0/100/0
51/79/0/0
100/90/10/77
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Sizes
XS-4XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-4XL
XS-4XL
XS-XL
XS-XXL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-4XL
XS-XL
XS-XL
XS-XL



Mint

Purple

Royal Blue
Sapphire Blue
Sky Blue

Sun Yellow

Sizes to fit

Fabric Name:

Fabric Content

Fabric Weight:

Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Features:

Icons:

Wash Care Instructions

2 WAY STRETCH QUICK DRY WICKING LIGHTWEIGHT

27/2/13/0 XS-XL
80/98/5/27 XS-XL
97/95/0/0 XS-XXL
85/21/0/0 XS-4XL
42/10/2/6 XS-XL
0/9/100/0 XS-XL
XS 8

S 10

M 12

L 14

XL 16

XXL 18

3XL 20

4XL 22

Neoteric

100% Polyester
140gsm

50 (25 3-4XL)

Standard fit

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric ™ textured
Curved back hem for additional comfort
Tear Away Label

Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Self-fabric taped back neck

UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Set in sleeve design

LI O R M

30+ UPF

PCTA-APPROVYED

VEGAN







