

Just Cool Product Specification 2024 Issue 1

Style Code: JC005

**Style Name:** Women's Cool T



## **Retail Copy:**

Our classic Cool T cut to a feminine fit integrating form and function to unlock your fitness potential.

Colours:	CMYK References	Sizes
Arctic White	White	XS-4XL
Blush	2/15/9/0	XS-XL
Bottle Green	93 / 24 / 85 / 68	XS-XL
Burgundy	20 / 97 / 40 / 58	XS-XL
Charcoal	54 / 27 / 36 / 82	XS-XL
Digital Lavender	53/56/4/0	XS-XL
Electric Green	N/A	XS-XL
Electric Orange	N/A	XS-XL
Electric Pink	N/A	XS-XL
Electric Yellow	N/A	XS-XL
Fire Red	2/100/85/6	XS-4XL
French Navy	100 / 73 / 28 / 86	XS-4XL
Heather Grey	16 / 11 / 11 / 27	XS-XL
Hot Pink	0 / 100 / 24 / 4	XS-XXL
Hyper Pink	0/93/0/0	XS-XL
Jade	100/14/60/69	XS-XL
Jet Black	73/67/61/67	XS-4XL
Kelly Green	91/0/100/0	XS-XL
Magenta Magic	51/79/0/0	XS-XL
Oxford Navy	100 / 90 / 10 / 77	XS-XL

Mint	27/2/13/0	XS-XL
Purple	80 / 98 / 5 / 27	XS-XL
Royal Blue	97 / 95 / 0 / 0	XS-XXL
Sapphire Blue	85 / 21 / 0 / 0	XS-4XL
Sky Blue	42/10/2/6	XS-XL
Sun Yellow	0/9/100/0	XS-XL

Sizes to fit XS 8

> S 10 Μ 12 L 14 XL16 XXL 18 3XL 20 4XL 22

**Fabric Name:** Neoteric

**Fabric Content** 100% Polyester

**Fabric Weight:** 140gsm

**Carton Qty:** 50 (25 3-4XL)

5 Pack Qty:

**Key Features:** Standard fit

> AWDis' own lightweight Neoteric <sup>™</sup> textured Curved back hem for additional comfort

Tear Away Label Self-fabric crew neck Twin needle stitching detail

Self-fabric taped back neck UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Set in sleeve design

Icons:















**Wash Care Instructions** 







